MFT1700 Series
Multifunction Tester
MFT1700 Series
Multifunction Tester
■■ Simple colour-coded test selection with large
clear backlit display for ease of use
■■ Two and three wire non-trip loop testing for
RCD protected circuits

Megger is a registered trademark
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
MFT1710-BS	 1002-395
MFT1720-BS	 1002-396
MFT1730-BS	 1002-400
MFT1735 - BS	 1003-319
Included accessories
Printed quick start guide
Full user guide on CD
Calibration certificate
Switched probe SP5 (not with MFT1710)	 1002-774
Neck strap - Megger embroidered	 2001-509
3 Wire lead set with prods and clips	 1001-991
Mains plug test lead (BS1363)	 6220-810
AC battery charger (MFT1730 and MFT1735 only)	 1002-736
Earth electrode kit (MFT1735 Only)	 1001-810
Description	 Order Code
Optional accessories
PowerSuite Lite	 1000-631